ASI Meeting Schedule 2023/2024

ALL Committee Meetings will take place via in USU 2310 unless otherwise indicated on posted agenda

Board of Directors

Student Advocacy Committee

Date Time Date Time
Friday, August 18 2:30 - 4:00pm Friday, September 22 2:30- 4:00pm
Friday, September 1 2:30 - 4:00pm Friday, October 27 2:30 - 4:00pm
Friday, September 15 2:30 - 4:00pm Friday, December 1 2:30 - 4:00pm
Friday, October 6 2:30 - 4:00pm Friday, January 26 2:30 - 4:00pm
Friday, October 20 2:30 - 4:00pm Friday, February 23 2:30 - 4:00pm
Friday, November 3 2:30 - 4:00pm Friday, March 29 2:30 - 4:00pm
Friday , November 17 2:30 - 4:00pm Friday, April 26 2:30 - 4:00pm
Friday, December 8 2:30 - 4:00pm Advisors: Jason Schreiber & Ashley Fennell
Friday, February 2 2:30 - 4:00pm
Friday, February 16 2:30 - 4:00pm Internal Operations
Friday, March 1 2:30 - 4:00pm Date Time
Friday, March 15 2:30 - 4:00pm Friday, September 8 2:30- 4:00pm
Friday, April 5 2:30 - 4:00pm Friday, October 13 2:30 - 4:00pm
Friday, April 19 2:30 - 4:00pm Thursday, November 9 12:00 - 1:00pm
Friday , May 10 2:30 - 4:00pm Friday, February 9 2:30- 4:00pm
Advisors: Ashley Fennell & Annie Macias Friday, March 8 2:30 - 4:00pm
Friday, April 12 2:30- 4:00pm

Executive Committee

Advisors: Annie Macias, Talisha St John, and Deborah Davis

Date Time
Tuesday, June 27 9:00 - 10:00am Elections Committee*
Wednesday, July 26 2:00 - 3:00pm Date Time
Monday, August 7 2:00 - 3:00pm TBD TBD
Monday, September 18 11:00am - 12:00pm * Schedule dependent upon committee availability
Monday, October 16 1:00 - 2:00pm Advisors: DOS Representative and OIE Representative
Monday, November 13 1:00 - 2:00pm
Monday, December 18 1:00 - 2:00pm Awards Committee*

* Schedule dependent upon committee availability

Date

Time

Advisors: Ashley Fennell & Annie Macias

TBD

TBD

* Schedule dependent upon committee availability

BOD Professional/Personal Development

Advisors: Ashley Fennell & Daphne Joie Calaguas

Date Time Topic
8/16- 8/18/22 All Day BOD Training Personnel Committee*
8/21-8/23/22 All Day ASI| Retreat Date Time
Friday, September 1 4-5:30 TBD TBD TBD
Friday, October 6 4-5:30 TBD * Schedule dependent upon committee availability
Friday, November 3 4-5:30 TBD Advisors: Alan Brian & Michelle Hinojosa
Friday, December 8 4-5:30 TBD
1/16-1/17/23 All Day AS| Retreat
Friday, January 19 All Day BOD Mid-Year Retreat
Friday, February 2 4-5:30 TBD
Friday, March 1 4-5:30 TBD
Friday, April 5 4-5:30 TBD

Advisor: Ashley Fennell




